Formation juges Catégorie 2 rFEDERATION

Examen pratique : résultats :@Y M

1% session - 3/11/2024

0 FFG 0133981 Loiseau Margaux REUSSITE
1002 Nivelloise (La) 0000083 Fontaine Sharane REUSSITE
1002 Nivelloise (La) 0106931 GEORGES Aurélie REUSSITE
1002 Nivelloise (La) 0000126 Limon Frederic ABSENT
1002 Nivelloise (La) 0000173 Retelet Pauline REUSSITE
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0204603  ACKENINE Ashley REUSSITE
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0101628 Ackenine Ginger REUSSITE
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0001494 Carpentier Auriane REUSSITE
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0001495 Carpentier Julie REUSSITE
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0130604  DE JAEGERE Kiara REUSSITE
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0192588 Diederich-Amand Martin ABSENT
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0091382 MITABLINDA Valeria REUSSITE
1006 Royal Tempogym Jette 0108643 Turcanu Felicia REUSSITE
1008 S.G. La Royale Forestoise 0049793 Boukroun Nizar REUSSITE
1008 S.G. La Royale Forestoise 0000874 D'Haene Thérése REUSSITE
1008 S.G. La Royale Forestoise 0074101 Kindermans Lindsay REUSSITE
1008 S.G. La Royale Forestoise 0000952 Materna Ethanaél REUSSITE
1009 Elan Nivellois (L") 0004221 Martin Coralie REUSSITE
1009 Elan Nivellois (L") 0162857 Michiels Alexine REUSSITE
1010 Gym Phenix 0000662 De Bruyne Zoe REUSSITE
1010 Gym Phenix 0025970 Distave Madison REUSSITE
1010 Gym Phenix 0094749 DONY ALINE ABSENT
1010 Gym Phenix 0133171 JANOWICZ DOMINIKA REUSSITE
1010 Gym Phenix 0001266 Joye Charline ABSENT
1010 Gym Phenix 0082037 Van Hove Eléonore ABSENT
1013 Royal Venus Gym Club Ganshoren 0159787 DASSY JOANNA ECHEC
1013 Royal Venus Gym Club Ganshoren 0206128 MISSIR ELODIE ABSENT
1015 Ancienne de St-Gilles 0078122 Garayoa Nerea REUSSITE
1015 Ancienne de St-Gilles 0000925 Kindermans Anne ABSENT
1015 Ancienne de St-Gilles 0074117 Nyembwe Mélanie ABSENT
1027 Gym Club La Courtoise 0002917 BIREN FIONA REUSSITE
1027 Gym Club La Courtoise 0067709 Hautfenne Sylvie REUSSITE
1027 Gym Club La Courtoise 0074301 THIRY ALICIA ECHEC
1032 Europa Gym 0000037 BRUYEER Sabine REUSSITE
1032 Europa Gym 0067540 Guyaux Blanche REUSSITE
1032 Europa Gym 0094398 Maréchal Roxane REUSSITE
1032 Europa Gym 0004028 Sergant Romane REUSSITE
1032 Europa Gym 0067504 Verbeeck Coline REUSSITE
1036 Vaillante de Tubize (La) 0004197 Langlois Virginie REUSSITE
1036 Vaillante de Tubize (La) 0004329 Wattié Sara ABSENT
1043 Sauterelle (La) 0105073 BECKER Maéva ABSENT
1043 Sauterelle (La) 0004748 Dejaiffe Clara REUSSITE
1043 Sauterelle (La) 0003001 Dermiens Mathilde ABSENT
1043 Sauterelle (La) 0205887 Minnen Nathalie ABSENT
1049 Club Elite Brabant 0005199 Angeli Francis ABSENT
1049 Club Elite Brabant 0221262 Carlier Adeline ECHE®
1049 Club Elite Brabant 0064592 Meliani Alia ABSENT
1049 Club Elite Brabant 0156933 Weekers Larissa ABSENT
1052 Aquilon Lillois 0145988 Bevk Ana REUSSITE
1052 Aquilon Lillois 0004220 Marin Mélodie REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0003666 Da Silva Carreira Gwendoline REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0039737 De Mot Laurane REUSSITE
1054 Athanor Gym Club 0039688 Deraemaeker Célia REUSSITE

1054 Athanor Gym Club 0010194 Tavernier Lola ECHEC



1054 Athanor Gym Club

1065 Gymnasia

1065 Gymnasia

1068 Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
1068 Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
1068 Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
1068 Ampli'Tude Rebecq Gymnastique
2001 Gym Passion Herseaux

2001 Gym Passion Herseaux

2001 Gym Passion Herseaux

2001 Gym Passion Herseaux

2005 Hémérocallis

2006 Royale Ransartoise (La)

2006 Royale Ransartoise (La)

2006 Royale Ransartoise (La)

2006 Royale Ransartoise (La)

2008 Santé - Force

2008 Santé - Force

2010 Gymnos de Charleroi

2010 Gymnos de Charleroi

2011 A.S.AGYM

2012 Tremplin de Presles (Le)

2012 Tremplin de Presles (Le)

2015 Olympic Gymnastique Montignies
2023 G.O. Gym Club Frasnois

2023 G.O. Gym Club Frasnois

2023 G.O. Gym Club Frasnois

2025 CGOM ASBL

2025 CGOM ASBL

2025 CGOM ASBL

2025 CGOM ASBL

2029 Tournai Gym Club

2030 Club Boussu Gym

2030 Club Boussu Gym

2030 Club Boussu Gym

2044 Gym Club Soignies

2044 Gym Club Soignies

2044 Gym Club Soignies

2044 Gym Club Soignies

2055 Artia Gym

2070 Aquila Gym

3001 BIé qui Léve (Le)

3001 BIé qui Léve (Le)

3001 BIé qui Léve (Le)

3001 BIé qui Léve (Le)

3001 BIé qui Léve (Le)

3001 BIé qui Léve (Le)

3007 Royale Jeunesse Sportive Stembert
3031 Gym Visé

3031 Gym Visé

3044 La Royale Les Volontaires Engissois
3044 La Royale Les Volontaires Engissois
3044 La Royale Les Volontaires Engissois
3045 Elan Donceel

3045 Elan Donceel

3048 Spirous (Les) - Antheit

3048 Spirous (Les) - Antheit

3048 Spirous (Les) - Antheit

3048 Spirous (Les) - Antheit

3048 Spirous (Les) - Antheit

3057 Volontaires (Les)

3057 Volontaires (Les)

0043112
0071278
0003769
0088531
0054706
0089677
0095452
0005930
0041863
0010151
0006035
0006496
0006687
0006775
0006823
0043580
0007048
0007053
0192149
0068042
0008018
0008556
0008657
0082759
0068608
0009659
0009665
0010177
0010181
0094455
0065276
0068864
0192951
0010811
0072455
0108971
0107591
0172657
0108973
0010322
0010728
0011194
0152896
0011231
0011232
0038192
0011264
0011987
0017546
0017573
0022289
0075155
0015472
0015605
0015635
0019028
0182351
0016040
0032713
0068639
0017333
0057634

Van Der Heyde
Adjroud
Mahieu
Bartolomeo
Gailly
MUTACH
Pettino
Delbecq
Ovaere
Plouvier
Tieghem
HAMMAS
Berger
Henin
Permentier
Pusic
Mantia
Marliere
BOSERET
CAMBRIA
Poulin
Nicolas
Van Caenegem
MIRCOS
Deplanque
Ostyn
Pluvinage
Schoon
Sidibé
THIRION
Vanassche
Lebrun
Gautier
Szymanski
Zitolo
Batlle
Mahy

Noél

Toller

Fayt
Castiaux
Dardenne
Laboulle
Latour
Latour
Radoux
Radoux
Herkenne
CRUTZE
GROSJEAN
Lange
Lepage
Louis
Marchal
Rihon
Collet
Glineur
Loiseau
Longatte
MALTA
Dortu
Gillet

Annaelle
Amel
Celia
Estelle
Alice
KAYMA
Maélle
Alicia
Lucie
Lucie
Sarah
Imane
Gwenaelle
Emilie
Chloe
Vesna
Laura
Antoine
Lisa
Karine
Mélanie
Caroline
Elise
Aggelos
Fanny
Tamara
Justine
Fabienne
Haby
AURORE
Laura
Caroline
Guillaume
Perrine
Manon
Léa
Alyssa
Dorothée
Aurélie
Elodie
Clémentine
Juliette
Laura
Chloe
Manon
Laurence
Marie
Francoise
Audrey
Morgane
Alizé
Géraldine
Christine
Jason
Estelle
Claire
Anaélle
Juliette
Emilie
David
Margaux
Valentine

REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE



3057 Volontaires (Les)

3057 Volontaires (Les)

3063 Royal Espoir Beaufays

3069 Royale Ducale (La)

3082 Gymsport Herstal

3087 Royale Gymnastique Aubel

3087 Royale Gymnastique Aubel

3090 S.R.G. La Concorde Welkenraedt
3090 S.R.G. La Concorde Welkenraedt
3090 S.R.G. La Concorde Welkenraedt
3098 R.C.G. Pepinster-Theux

3098 R.C.G. Pepinster-Theux

3099 Royale Jeunesse (La)

3099 Royale Jeunesse (La)

3099 Royale Jeunesse (La)

3099 Royale Jeunesse (La)

3101 Royal Essor Ocquiérois

3101 Royal Essor Ocquiérois

3102 RGC Etoile 68 Slins

3102 RGC Etoile 68 Slins

3103 Royale Nationale de Dison

4004 Royal Avenir St Georges - Jemelle
4004 Royal Avenir St Georges - Jemelle
4004 Royal Avenir St Georges - Jemelle
4004 Royal Avenir St Georges - Jemelle
4006 Royale Vaillante St Georges

4006 Royale Vaillante St Georges

4006 Royale Vaillante St Georges

4006 Royale Vaillante St Georges

4007 Eghezee Association Gymnastique
4007 Eghezee Association Gymnastique
4007 Eghezee Association Gymnastique
4007 Eghezee Association Gymnastique
4007 Eghezee Association Gymnastique
4009 Envol (L")

4009 Envol (L")

4010 Royal Essor Gymnastique asbl
4010 Royal Essor Gymnastique asbl
4011 Gaillarde de Namur (La)

4011 Gaillarde de Namur (La)

4011 Gaillarde de Namur (La)

4011 Gaillarde de Namur (La)

4011 Gaillarde de Namur (La)

4011 Gaillarde de Namur (La)

4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4013 Sambre Gym

4014 Namur Association Gymnastics
4014 Namur Association Gymnastics
4014 Namur Association Gymnastics
4015 Royale Auvelaisienne (La)

4015 Royale Auvelaisienne (La)

4015 Royale Auvelaisienne (La)

4015 Royale Auvelaisienne (La)

4015 Royale Auvelaisienne (La)

4016 ROYAL CORROY GYM

4016 ROYAL CORROY GYM

4019 Terra Nova Team

4019 Terra Nova Team

4019 Terra Nova Team

4020 ABC Gym Dinant

0017352
0087133
0056011
0087638
0141798
0036790
0030222
0017307
0073410
0021217
0021860
0021109
0022171
0105540
0109171
0015765
0022484
0022504
0053114
0053120
0126156
0035938
0023448
0023506
0023548
0059951
0093879
0081674
0087964
0069048
0046588
0181721
0024318
0083597
0082752
0079665
0007727
0097300
0024706
0024709
0025430
0024752
0042748
0024780
0023161
0073028
0118704
0126122
0038531
0024171
0024395
0025171
0091086
0146632
0025237
0207758
0113412
0090755
0088890
0027621
0119704
0076158

Gillot
Straet
Moen
SCHMITS
Van HERREWEGHE
Baudoux
ERNST
Cloes
Corman
FELLIN
Demblon
Pirard
Breuer
Breuer
Greif
Hamoir
Orban
Xhignesse
Fastre
Lepers
Chévremont
Baudhuin
DAVIN
Gridelet
Lecomte
BLEHIN
BRAHY
FASTREZ
FASTREZ
Boussemaere
Deneumostier
Liégeois
Nerinckx
Peigneux
Van Dyck
VIOT
FONTAINE
Paul
Coibion
Crefcoeur
Jacquemart
Louis
Malengret
Verdure
Dambly
PONTIKAS
Robert
Ruiz-Lucas
Blanquart
Cassart
Wery
Goffin
Legrain
Lemire
Similon
Watelet
BALLARD
Debailleul
Debry
Dupont
Vigneron
Bollingh

Lucie
Laurine
Arielle
Aurélie
Carine
Laura
Lise
Tanguy
Adrienne
Stéphanie
Madeline
Axelle
Alix
Mathis
Bryan
Manon
Odile
Clémence
Julie
Anne-Pascale
Esther
Lucie
Laurane
Emma
Adelaide
Célia
EMMA
Emeline
Romane
Vanessa
Lucie
Cloé
Emilie
Chloé
Nathan
Jeanne
Lise
Lucie
Aline
Leslie
Emilie
Mélanie
Olive
Mathilde
Louise
SELENA
Martin
Lisa
Coline
Elise
Eloise
Laetitia
Camille
Alyssa
Marie
Audrey
Juliette
Clémence
Roxanne
Elodie
Natacha
Lou-Anne

REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
ECHEC
ABSENT
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
ECHEC
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE



4020 ABC Gym Dinant

4020 ABC Gym Dinant

4020 ABC Gym Dinant

5005 Flammes Essor (Les)
5005 Flammes Essor (Les)
5005 Flammes Essor (Les)
5005 Flammes Essor (Les)
5008 Ardents (Les)

5015 Avenir de Wellin (L")
5015 Avenir de Wellin (L")
5015 Avenir de Wellin (L")
5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5017 CSM Léglise asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

5024 Gym Wardin asbl

5034 La Championne

6005 Turn- und Leistungszentrum Amel
6005 Turn- und Leistungszentrum Amel
6005 Turn- und Leistungszentrum Amel
6010 Eupener Turnverein 1967
6010 Eupener Turnverein 1967

0048840
0108239
0025622
0070508
0030480
0018169
0027944
0047627
0002109
0027532
0027569
0133969
0027726
0027733
0106995
0070363
0028314
0159304
0097527
0062053
0040395
0028521
0058539
0028575
0028576
0119813
0125365
0108583
0113944
0029241
0029242

Novo Gomez
Polomé
Pouleur
Appaya
Dominique
Evrard
Simon

SCHLOREMBERG

MALACHE
Remacle

Van Overmeire
ARNOULD
Belche
Blommaert
MAURY
Mazay
Vandenberghe
BRUNEL
DOURTE
GROMMERCH
JUSSERET
Lambert
PENELLE
Piron
POITOUX
Lanners
Kohnenmergen
Limbourg
Theis

Pitz

Pitz

Lola
Christophe
Morgane
Nell
Charlotte
Benedicte
Sarah
Nathalie
GALIANE
Naelle
Virginie
Vanina
Othilie
Laeticia
Lilou
Eléna
Aurore
Maélle
Nora
Manon
Pauline
Chloé
Charlotte
Clemence
Margaux
Clémence
Emma
Lana
Lena
Achim
Eric

ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ABSENT
ABSENT
REUSSITE
ABSENT
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
ECHEC
REUSSITE
REUSSITE
REUSSITE



